)
QPA8801
75Ω 11dB CATV Push Pull Amplifier (45 – 1218 MHz)
Data Sheet –Rev C, July 15, 2019 | Subject to change without notice - 1 of 12 - www.qorvo.com
40P 5x7 QFN Package
Key Features
• Gain: 11dB at 1218 MHz
• Adjustable Bias

the device for thermal and electrical grounding.
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
 QPA8801SQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
 QPA8801SR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
QPA8801TR13 13" Reel with 2500 pieces
QPA8801PCK 45 – 1218 MHz PCBA with 5-piece sample bag
)
QPA8801
75Ω 11dB CATV Push Pull Amplifier (45 – 1218 MHz)
Data Sheet –Rev C, July 15, 2019 | Subject to change without notice - 2 of 12 - www.qorvo.com